. NOV. 10. 2009 3:08PM G5A NO. 1763 P, 1

Yodole (ofRes_ B ll-o
FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

‘The Ronald V. Dellums Federal Building

General Services Admlnfstration
San Frangisco Service Center, [East Bay Office (9PF-B)
1301 Clay Street, Suite 280-N, Oakland CA 94612.521%
VOICE (510) 637- 5669 FAX (510) 637-5008
Date: _ (1. 1bl.09 # Pages (Including this cover) -

e —

\ﬁrl_."\,- FAX Phone (Sio %1 -933¢”

B e Yoor Copy gy NN MLQA\,*.
: Gs- 09P- 05 vk~ o tlp - Plomee. Ril-i Blaks
Safote ad Belen Hhe LCJ; (VO S N

‘g\- CM"L-'VMA—A‘L (mew%«:—"m .

I therg ty a problem with this transmission, please call KIE at (G4 0} 6375669

VOGP-GAR ElFisthintle l:wer-‘ﬂ'nuTumdm




NOV. 10. 2009 3:08PM GSA NO. 1763 P 2

AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT |- CONTRACT D CODE ""‘f"‘i"‘?
2. ANENDVENT/MODPICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUIBITION/PURCHASE REQL MO, 8. FROJECT NO. Uf appliahial
PS01 NOV 10, 2009 gP3PSFB-10-0010
G ISEUED EY TODE YWADDO 7. ADMINISTERED BY {If other than Itam 6} CODE
{38A, PBS, SAN FRANGISCO SERVICE CENTER Sea Blotk 6

EAST BAY OFFICE, 8PFB
1301 CLAY STREET, SUITE 280-N

QAKLAND CA 94812-6223
6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONIRACTOR (ND., strest, county, Swio and ZIP Code! {X) | BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLIGIATION NG,

ENV AMERICA, INCORPORATED DUNS: 787838754

244 CALIFORNIA 2T &TE 600 Cega Cade: 308T2

SAN FRANGISCO CA 941114317 S5 DATED (S5E TTEm 11

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER ND.
GE-0OPL0-WAM-0016
o

Voviak Balsarowicz 415-889-8933 (x) 222 108, DATED (S8 [TEM 15}

CODE 0016084 |racwiTy cone SEPF 22, 2009

11. THIS TTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

| — s st frth i btam 14, Tha bour ane e spesifie for coucint of Offars || is extended, [ o not oxtondod,

Oftars muet asknawiledge reseipt of this smandmant prior te tho hour mnd date spetified in the sollcitnion or 83 amended, by ene of tha following mathada:
(a)By cmmlctlnginmsamw. and 11 copieg of the amendment (b) By asknowladging reasipr of this amendmant an ezeh sopy of tha offer submitted;

ar [a} By & Intduties B refaranoe to the soficitation and amandment mumbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNUWLEDGMENT TO BE RECHIVED AT Thi
B e e R R R o
amandmsnt, and Is reasived prior to the o] hour and 8418 spacifisd.

12.AI:COUNTNEANDAPPROMITON mTAmW Mod]ﬁmﬂon Amounc sssooo'm
See Scheduls Modificaion Qbligated Amount $6,000.00

13. THIS [TEM ONLY APFLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/QRDER NO. AS DESCRIBED (N [TEM 14.

CHECK ONE |A THIS CHANGE ORDER I3 (D5UED PURSUANT TO: (Saeeiy cuthedey! THE CHANGES EET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER
—"'>Z— NO, IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORRER I$ MORIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES lsuth o5 chenges In paying offlca,
#ppropristion dets, et} SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,1037,

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I8 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. QTHER {Specity type bf modifieation 4nd autherity]

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ 1] is not, [X] s required to sign this document and return 1 coples 10 the lesuing offics.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizes by WOR secton hedeings, Including sollehetionfcontract sublest matier whire fomslhly )

PS01 Modification is to cover the|additional costs associeted with aversiie fees required by the Alameda Gounty Environmenta! Health. Fees
need to be recelved by ACEH before they wilt approve wark plan for the excavation and testing of site.

Bxcont &8 grovided herein, gl terms ang kandirlons of the documant refaranced in iem 94 or 10A, as herstofore thanged, remaing unshanded and In full Tama and affeot,
15A. NAME AND TITLE DF SIGNER (Tyge or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Typa or print)

- : M
Slelec okl b Wl Spuosoliel, | Semebne pom O Pogery arer

1 mmwﬁl’é 16 DATE SIGNED | 186 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C, DATE BIGNED
é 3@&-‘ W . .

(Sigratura of pareon autharized to aign) 1{0“200"{ {Signaturs of Centracting Officer)
NN 7540-01+1562-8070 STANDAHD FORM 30 mav, 10-83)

Fravious adition unieahip Fresaribed by AR {48 CFR) 63,243




NOV. 10. 2009 3:08PM GSA NO. 1763 P, 3
SCHEDULF Continued
WEM NO, SUPPLIEMSERVICES auawTvY |y UNIT FRIGE § AMOUNT §
(New Line ltsm)
NTE NTE
0602 Modification tsslisd to cover additional costs assoclated 1.00] LO 8,000.00 8,000.00

wall,

from $81,500.
Agcounting and

LGAQTESKK. .
$3.000.00

LCANT7EKK. .
$3,000.00

BHIP TO:

ALAMEDA ¢
FOB: Dastinat

with oversits regquirad by tha Alamsds County
Environmsntal Health (AGEM]). Foos nesd to be reraived
by AGEH bafare they will spprove weork plan for
axcavation and teating of site.

This madifieation will extend the performancs peried as

MOD PCO1 to (S-09P-09-WAM-0018 to incraast
contract amount by $8,000,00, Total contract prica fo go

o $87,500.00.
Appropricfion Data:

PJ2J01845.2010.192X 058 PEB1.PO828410.516.PGA4S.

PJ2J01845.2010,192X.08.PG61.POS28410.516.PGA48.

DELIVERY DATE: 11/02/2008

620 CENTRAL AVE

A 84501-7816
on

PAGEZOF 2




